Startliste — Gurre Vang 2022

2022-10-04

Bane 1

Carsten Vad Mortensen
Erik Olsen

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Saren Vestergaard

Jens Christian Buch
Jorn Lind

Karina Mejnborg
Saren Klingenberg

Anne Fonnesbech Jensen
Bruno Stub

Dan Frederiksen

Ea Busch Nielsen

Ethna Cavanagh

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Jan Johansen

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Karsten Jgrgensen

Kurt Petersen

Niels Aabye

H V Jensen

Herluf Jensen

Leo Mathiesen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Susan Stub
Torsten Boe Larsen

Anni Lind
David Renkjaer Seiden
Jeppe Ormholt Schrgder

7975 meter
Kgbenhavn
Rigspolitiet/PET
Rigspolitiet/PET
Kgbenhavn

6025 meter

Midt og Vestsjaelland
Kgbenhavn

Midt og Vestsjeelland
Fyn

4975 meter
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
Fyn

Fyn
Kgbenhavn
Kgbenhavn
UCN el Kgbenhavn?
Fyn
Ballerup OK

3925 meter
Fyn

Fyn

HI

Fyn
Kgbenhavn
Fyn

4775 meter
Kgbenhavn
Nordsjeelland
Rigspolitiet/PET

MeOS 2022-09-30 18:29:32, Bane 1

Start
1395523
213941
239738
8089690

Start

1401712
1450233
8033379
1428694

Start
239744
8626199
2049224
239737
234694
1402403
8620979
213942
213943
428893
8002523

Start
8664212
9441867
2134101
302067
1411290
434104

Start
213947
2077779
2077780



